Marine SDEC generator series
Power range 10-250KW(50Hz, 3-phase)
Model
Prime
output
(Kw)
Current
(A)
Voltage
(V) Engine Model
Engine
power
(Kw)
Rated
(r/min)
Cylinder
number
Bore x Stroke
（mm）
Displacement
(L)
Anternator Packing size (mm)
Weight(kg)
Marathon Stamford L xW x H
CCFJ10J 10 18 400 295ADC 13.8 1500 2 95*115 1.63 MP-H BCM184E 1120*800*1050 605
CCFJ12J 12 22 400 395ADC 20.6 1500 3 95*115 2.45 MP-H BCM184F 1459*8020*1050 700
CCFJ16J 16 29 400 395ADC 20.6 1500 3 95*115 2.45 MP-H BCM184F 1459*800*1050 700
CCFJ20J 20 36 400 495ADC 28 1500 4 95*115 3.26 MP-H DMB184H 1550*800*1050 770
CCFJ24J 24 43 400 495AZDC 34.3 1500 4 95*115 3.26 MP-H BCM184H 1570*800*1050 820
CCFJ30J 30 54 400 495AZDC 34.3 1500 4 95*115 3.26 MP-H BCM184J 1570*800*1050 820
CCFJ40J 40 72 400 4135CAF 58.8 1500 4 135*140 8 MP-H UCM224E 1840*769*1310 1420
CCFJ50J 50 90 400 6135CAF 73.5 1500 4 135*150 8.6 MP-H UCM224F 1840*769*1310 1420
CCFJ64J 64 115 400 6135ACAF 88.3 1500 6 135*140 12 MP-H UCM274C 2273*780*1288 1890
CCFJ75J 75 135 400 6135ACAF 110.3 1500 6 135*150 12.9 MP-H UCM274D 2273*760*1288 1890
CCFJ902J 90 162 400 6135JZCAF 140 1500 6 135*140 12 MP-H UCM274E 2380*780*1264 1996
CCFJ100J 100 180 400 6135JZCAF 140 1500 6 135*140 12 MP-H UCM274E 2380*780*1264 2140
CCFJ120J 120 217 400 6135JZLCAF 175 1500 6 135*140 12 MP-H UCM274G 2620*952*1555 2200
CCFJ130J 130 235 400 6135JZLCAF 175 1500 6 135*140 12 MP-H UCM274H 2620*950*1555 2200
CCFJ150J 150 271 400 12V135ACAF 120.6 1500 12 135*140 25.8 MP-H HCM434C 2780*1344*1450 2940
CCFJ180J 180 325 400 12V135ACAF 220.6 1500 12 135*140 25.8 MP-H HCM434D 2780*1344*1450 2940
CCFJ200J 200 361 400 12V135JZCAF 280 1500 12 135*140 24 MP-H HCM434D 2930*1344*1450 3050
CCFJ150J 150 271 400 G128ZLCAF1 200.5 1500 6 135*150 13 MP-H HCM434C 2652*825*1470 2560
CCFJ180J 180 325 400 G128ZLCAF1 200.5 1500 6 135*150 13 MP-H HCM434D 2652*825*1470 2560
CCFJ200J 200 361 400 G128ZLCAF2 236 1500 6 135*150 13 MP-H HCM434D 2652*825*1470 2560
CCFJ250J 250 451 400 G128ZLCAF3 275 1500 6 135*150 13 MP-H HCM4D 2652*825*1470 2560